
$725,000 - 8820 Flesher Circle, Eden Prairie
MLS® #6227706 

$725,000
4 Bedroom, 4.00 Bathroom, 4,154 sqft
Residential on 0.45 Acres

Starrwood, Eden Prairie, MN

Beautifully Updated Two Story in Popular
Starrwood Neighborhood Adjacent to Staring
Lake! Enjoy the Arboretum-Style Landscaped
Yard offering great Green Space surrounded
by Mature Trees. Well Designed Floor Plan.
Exceptional Construction. Great Room offers
Wet Bar & Gas Fireplace. Chef's Dream
Kitchen w/an Abundance of Custom Cabinets,
Granite Counters & Upgraded Appliances.
Office & 3 Bedrms on 2nd Level w/Luxurious
Owner's Suite Complete w/Walk-in Closet, Priv
Deck & Spa Bathrm. Classy Remodeled 2nd
Flr Full Bath. Office can be Converted to
Bedroom. Lower Level Offers Billiards Area,
Family Rm w/Fireplace, Bedrm & 3/4 Bath.
Enjoy the Staring Lake Lifestyle w/Trails,
Playground, Tennis Courts, Ice Rinks &
Sledding Hill w/Warming House, Concerts &
Plays at Amphitheater. Walk to Oak Point
School. 5 Minutes to Shopping & Restaurants.
20 Minutes to Downtown Mpls & International
Airport. Exceptional Property! Review
Supplement List for Extensive Upgrades.

Built in 1988

Essential Information

MLS® # 6227706

Price $725,000

Sold Price $735,000

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 4.00



Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 4,154

Acres 0.45

Year Built 1988

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family Residence

Style Single Family Residence

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 8820 Flesher Circle

Subdivision Starrwood

City Eden Prairie

County Hennepin

State MN

Zip Code 55347

Amenities

# of Garages 3

Garages Attached Garage, Asphalt, Garage Door Opener

Interior

Appliances Central Vacuum, Cooktop, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Electronic Air
Filter, Electric Water Heater, Humidifier, Microwave, Refrigerator, Trash
Compactor, Wall Oven, Washer

Heating Forced Air

Cooling Central Air

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 2

Exterior

Lot Description Tree Coverage - Medium

Roof Asphalt

Construction Wood Siding

School Information

District Eden Prairie

Additional Information



Days on Market 1115

Zoning Residential-Single Family

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Results
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